Jun 26-29";
Wed, July 3:
July 4-6
Sun, July 7:

Wed, Jul0:

Thurs, July 11:

Sat, July 13:

Wed , July 17:
Sat, July 20:

Wed, July 24:
Sat, July 27:

Wed, July 31:

Tues, Aug 6:
Sat, Aug 10:

Sun, Aug 18:
Sat, Sep 7:

Sep 13-15:

Rockin’ Jokers]
Calendar — July 2013

62™ National Square Dance Convention; Oklahoma City, OK.
Club — Main Hall
IASDC “Weave your Heart in San Francisco” Convention
Castaway’s Independence Day January Level Hoedown; FREE;
Caller: Roger Smith & Keith Ferguson; 12 Noon, Potluck to celebrate
Pastor Bill’s birthday; Dancing, 1:00PM; Resurrection Lutheran.
Club — Main Hall
Board Meeting, 7:00pm, location Sue & Jed Cyr’s house
CPSD Starlight Hoedown; Plus Level; Caller: Rich Reel; Cuer:
Barbara Lynn Smith; Pre-Rounds 7:00-7:30, Square Dancing
7:30-10:00PM; Camden Community Center, San Jose
Club — Main Hall, Party night, Theme: Patriotic
Rockin’ Joker Annual Picnic, Sycamore Grove, Stevens Creek Park;
10-AM to DARK; 11401 Stevens Creek Canyon Road; Bring a dish to
Share, Come Join the FUN!
Club — Main Hall :
Lucky Steppers Slab Dance in Ben Lomond, January Class Level,
7:00PM; Callers: Roger Smith and Don Benson.
Fifth Wednesday, by El Camino Reelers; St Andrews United Methodist
church; 7:30-9:30PM, 4111 Alma Street, Palo Alto.

SAVE THE DATE

www.rockinjokers.com :
Family Giving Tree volunteer night sorting backpacks; 5:30-7:30
Lucky Steppers Slab Dance, Jim Osborne, Ben Lomond; Plus, Ro
Cuer: Sue Harri.s; 7:00PM
Annual Croquet Tournament and Potluck at Jokay & Kirk’s; 2:
Croquet; 4:30PM, Potluck. ;
Bocce Ball Games, Bar-B-Que and Potluck; 3Pm-10PM; St Francis
Cabrini Church; 16055 Woodard Road, San Jose.
SCVSDA Jubilee; Gunderson High School, San Jose.

July Square Dance Duty: Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Mike Murphy, Gordon Brown, Anna v

Marie Snider, Pat Kane, Katherine McCarthy, Herb & Marilyn Meltzer, Masami & Tom i
Sharkey, & Candy & Tex Tyner.
August Square Dance Duty: Susan & Dave Cremins, Nancy & Dave Walb, Ray Bareiss,

Marge Elizondo, Sandra Fletcher, Arlene & Bob Lopes, Lisa & Bob Steele, & Marsha Wells.

|September Square Dance Duty:
avallaro, Teri Cosentino, Joanne Jones, Britta Lange, Rudy Malstrom, William Matolyak,

Ed Rosenberg, Beverlee Kuhar, Liv Braaten, Bob & Susan .-

I

vle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky, and Bess Zimmerman.




